AFOSR Center of Excellence in

Assured Autonomy in Contested Environments

~~ 3>

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:20

9:25-9:55

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-1:00
1:00-2:45

2:50-3:05
3:05-4:40

4:45-5:00
5:00-5:40

6:00-7:00
7:00-11:00

ASSURED
idhat

= A 2

olor

veg® AuTONOMY T2

Agenda for Monday May 13t

Registration and Badging (Beverages will be available)
Welcome, Opening Remarks, and Logistics
Speakers: David Norton, Cammy Abernathy, David Lambert, Warren Dixon
Center Introduction and Overview
Speakers: Warren Dixon, Kevin Butler, Norman Fitz-Coy, Matthew Hale,
Miroslav Pajic, John Shea, Ufuk Topcu, Michael Zavlanos
Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)
Nonsmooth Systems
Speakers: Warren Dixon, Ricardo Sanfelice
Lunch (Provided On-Site)
Adaptation, Optimality, and Synthesis
Speakers: Warren Dixon, Norman Fitz-Coy, Michael Zavlanos, Ufuk Topcu
Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)
Network Systems
Speakers: John Shea, Warren Dixon, Matthew Hale
Open Discussion
Optional Parallel Laboratory Tours
Warren Dixon Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
Matthew Hale Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
Kevin Butler Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
Riccardo Bevilicqua Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
Norman Fitz-Coy Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
John Shea Laboratory (5:20-5:40)

Social & Student Poster Presentations (Alcoholic beverages: nonstudent guests of age)

Dinner Reception (Provided On-Site)



9:00-9:15

9:20-10:20

10:25-10:45
10:50-11:30

11:30-1:00
1:00-2:25

2:30-2:40

2:45-3:20

Agenda for Tuesday May 14th

Workforce Development and AFRL Collaboration
Speakers: Warren Dixon
Asynchronous Information
Speakers: Matthew Hale, Ricardo Sanfelice
Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)
Attack Resilient Design
Speakers: Miroslav Pajic
Lunch (Provided On-Site)
Protecting Information
Speakers: Ufuk Topcu, Kevin Butler, Matthew Hale
Closing Remarks
Speakers: Warren Dixon
Closed Program Review Discussion
Attendees: AFRL, AFOSR, Warren Dixon, Kevin Butler, Norman Fitz-Coy, Matthew
Hale, Miroslav Pajic, John Shea, Ufuk Topcu, Michael Zavlanos

Meeting Co-Sponsored by the Florida Institute for National Security

WE ARE POWERING

NATIONAL SECURITY

UF RESEARCH TEACHING SERVICE

Florida Institute for National Security



Parking Information

Parking is available for non UF guests. Non-UF guests will exit University Avenue and park on the
North East Lawn. An attendant will be available at the entrance handing out parking passes. UF
guests are welcome to park in normal stickered lots.

The address for the Ben Hill Griffin Stadium is 157 Gale Lemerand Dr, Gainesville, FL 32611. Note
that you will not exit onto Gale Lemerand Drive for parking.

Delta
Upsilon

-,

g Ostw University Ave = W-University Ave

@ =

East North Lawn Parking
Murphree Hall

@
o
A
o
o
=
o
v

N > |
Ben) Hill Griffin Stadiurn ﬁ >
Ben Hill §
Gt (S

Stadium
el T AR
E'WestDr.

uster,
Hall

The Kickoff will be in the Champion’s Club on the 5t floor of the stadium. The maps below provide
directions.

R
Pi Kappa Alph
L Fraternity
R

goe !“ /

— T -
N . & .‘ .-.'\ﬁoﬂicialbalor

lliCenter
a

s

Stadium RSP
" "’GatonCormeq

Dining Cen(ef,\‘ A
- f!

Y%

,&‘




