## AFOSR Center of Excellence in Assured Autonomy in Contested Environments



## Agenda for Monday May 13th

8:30-9:00	Registration and Badging (Beverages will be available)
9:00-9:20	Welcome, Opening Remarks, and Logistics
	Speakers: David Norton, Cammy Abernathy, David Lambert, Warren Dixon
9:25-9:55	Center Introduction and Overview
	Speakers: Warren Dixon, Kevin Butler, Norman Fitz-Coy, Matthew Hale,
	Miroslav Pajic, John Shea, Ufuk Topcu, Michael Zavlanos
10:00-10:15	Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)
10:15-11:30	Nonsmooth Systems
	Speakers: Warren Dixon, Ricardo Sanfelice
11:30-1:00	Lunch (Provided On-Site)
1:00-2:45	Adaptation, Optimality, and Synthesis
	Speakers: Warren Dixon, Norman Fitz-Coy, Michael Zavlanos, Ufuk Topcu
2:50-3:05	Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)
3:05-4:40	Network Systems
	Speakers: John Shea, Warren Dixon, Matthew Hale
4:45-5:00	Open Discussion
5:00-5:40	Optional Parallel Laboratory Tours
	Warren Dixon Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
	Matthew Hale Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
	Kevin Butler Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
	Riccardo Bevilicqua Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
	Norman Fitz-Coy Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
	John Shea Laboratory (5:20-5:40)
6:00-7:00	Social & Student Poster Presentations (Alcoholic beverages: nonstudent guests of age)
7:00-11:00	Dinner Reception (Provided On-Site)

## Agenda for Tuesday May 14th

9:00-9:15	Workforce Development and AFRL Collaboration
	Speakers: Warren Dixon
9:20-10:20	Asynchronous Information
	Speakers: Matthew Hale, Ricardo Sanfelice
10:25-10:45	Break (Beverages and light refreshments will be available)
10:50-11:30	Attack Resilient Design
	Speakers: Miroslav Pajic
11:30-1:00	Lunch (Provided On-Site)
1:00-2:25	Protecting Information
	Speakers: Ufuk Topcu, Kevin Butler, Matthew Hale
2:30-2:40	Closing Remarks
	Speakers: Warren Dixon
2:45-3:20	Closed Program Review Discussion
	Attendees: AFRL, AFOSR, Warren Dixon, Kevin Butler, Norman Fitz-Coy, Matthew
	Hale, Miroslav Pajic, John Shea, Ufuk Topcu, Michael Zavlanos

Meeting Co-Sponsored by the Florida Institute for National Security



## **Parking Information**

Parking is available for non UF guests. Non-UF guests will exit University Avenue and park on the North East Lawn. An attendant will be available at the entrance handing out parking passes. UF guests are welcome to park in normal stickered lots.

The address for the Ben Hill Griffin Stadium is 157 Gale Lemerand Dr, Gainesville, FL 32611. Note that you will not exit onto Gale Lemerand Drive for parking.



The Kickoff will be in the Champion's Club on the  $5^{th}$  floor of the stadium. The maps below provide directions.



